
C h r i s t m a s  B r o u c h u r e !Christmas Brochure!



•	 Dittys Bakery Luxury Sweet Mince Pies (4’s)
•	 The Grade Christmas Spiced Apple Cake 440g
•	 Holmes Bakery Traditional Christmas Pudding 180g
•	 Lindt Lindor Mint Milk Chocolate Truffles 200g
•	 Brownlees Rhubarb and Ginger Award Winning Jam 110g
•	 Grahams Traditional Irish Butter Shortbread 135g
•	 Kilbeggan Organic Original Oat Cookies 200g
•	 Lily O’Briens Creamy Caramels with Seasalt 120g
•	 Willies Cacao Praline Dark Chocolate Truffles with Sea Salt 110g
•	 Pinkfinch Apple Crisps 35g
•	 Snact 100% Apple and Raspberry Real Fruit Jerky 20g
•	 Rhythm 108 Ooh La La Chocolate Hazelnut Tea Biscuits 24g
•	 Forest Feast Milk Chocolate Mango and Coconut Fruit Balls 30g
•	 Lismore Milk Chocolate Apple Sticks 25g
•	 Perkier Cacao and Peanut Bites 35g
•	 Melting Pot Traditional Butter Fudge 90g

•	 Love Corn Habanero Chilli Roasted Corn Snack 45g
•	 Rockin’ Roots Irish Sea Salt Crisps 40g
•	 Eat Real Crunchy Hummus Crisps 35g
•	 Indie Bay Smokin’ BBQ Spelt Pretzel Bites 26g
•	 Oloves Chili and Oregano Olives 30g
•	 SD Bells Single Serving Coffee Bags (10’s) 100g
•	 SD Bells Speciality Tea Bags (10’s) 20g

Christmas Traditional 
Extravaganza

Savoury Gourmet Foods:

Sweet Gourmet Foods:

•	 Holmes Bakery Traditional Christmas Pudding 180g
•	 The Grade Christmas Spiced Apple Cake 400g
•	 Dittys Bakery Luxury Mince Pies (4’s)
•	 Grahams Traditional Irish Shortbread 135g
•	 Lismore Milk Chocolate Apple Sticks 25g
•	 Forest Feast Street Food Louisiana Hickory BBQ Nut Mix 40g
•	 Pinkfinch Apple Crisps 25g
•	 Brownlees Award Winning Rhubarb and Ginger Jam 110g
•	 Brownlees Lemon Orange and Grapefruit Marmalade 110g
•	 Bells Traditional Tea Bags (80’s) 250g

•	 Skelligs Luxury Mint Creme Truffle Ballotin 130g
•	 Lindt Creation Dessert Chocolates 170g
•	 Willies Cacao Dark Chocolate Sea Salt Praline Truffles 135g
•	 Melting Pot Traditional Butter Fudge 90g

Chocolates:

Gourmet Foods:

•	 Heavenly Iced Christmas Cake by Foods of Athenry 600g
•	 Dittys Bakery Luxury Mince Pies (4’s)
•	 Kilbeggan Organic Chocolate Chip Oat Cookies 200g
•	 Tregroes Freshly Baked Waffles 250g
•	 Grahams Chocolate and Ginger Oat Cookies 135g
•	 Spanish Mountain Wildflower Honey in Ceramic Pot
•	  by Delicioso 200g
•	 Brownlees Award Winning Rhubarb and Ginger Jam 110g
•	 Brownlees Lemon Orange and Grapefruit Marmalade 110g
•	 Luscombe Organics Sparkling Raspberry Drink 270ml
•	 Qi Organic Afternoon Tea bags (20s) 50g
•	

•	 Lindt Master Chocolatier Swiss Collection 144g
•	 Lily O’Briens Creamy Caramels with Sea Salt 120g
•	 Butlers Mixed Berry and White Chocolate Box 170g
•	 Skelligs Strawberry and Champagne Chocolate Truffles 150g
•	 Pandora Bell Real Fruit Jellies 150g
•	 Melting Pot Traditional Butter Fudge 90g

Chocolates & Sweets:

Gourmet Foods:

Christmas Traditional 
Celebration

Christmas Festive 
Celebration Duo Gift 

•	 George Wyndham Bin 555 Shiraz
•	 George Wyndham Bin 222 Chardonnay

Wines



•	 Dittys Bakery Luxury Sweet Mince Pies (4’s)
•	 The Grade Christmas Spiced Apple Cake 440g
•	 Holmes Bakery Traditional Christmas Pudding 180g
•	 Lindt Lindor Mint Milk Chocolate Truffles 200g
•	 Brownlees Rhubarb and Ginger Award Winning Jam 110g
•	 Grahams Traditional Irish Butter Shortbread 135g
•	 Kilbeggan Organic Original Oat Cookies 200g
•	 Lily O’Briens Creamy Caramels with Seasalt 120g
•	 Willies Cacao Praline Dark Chocolate Truffles with Sea Salt 110g
•	 Pinkfinch Apple Crisps 35g
•	 Snact 100% Apple and Raspberry Real Fruit Jerky 20g
•	 Rhythm 108 Ooh La La Chocolate Hazelnut Tea Biscuits 24g
•	 Forest Feast Milk Chocolate Mango and Coconut Fruit Balls 30g
•	 Lismore Milk Chocolate Apple Sticks 25g
•	 Perkier Cacao and Peanut Bites 35g
•	 Melting Pot Traditional Butter Fudge 90g

•	 Skelligs Luxury Mint Creme Truffle Ballotin 130g
•	 Lindt Creation Dessert Chocolates 170g
•	 Willies Cacao Dark Chocolate Sea Salt Praline Truffles 135g
•	 Melting Pot Traditional Butter Fudge 90g

•	 Heavenly Iced Christmas Cake by Foods of Athenry 600g
•	 Dittys Bakery Luxury Mince Pies (4’s)
•	 Kilbeggan Organic Chocolate Chip Oat Cookies 200g
•	 Tregroes Freshly Baked Waffles 250g
•	 Grahams Chocolate and Ginger Oat Cookies 135g
•	 Spanish Mountain Wildflower Honey in Ceramic Pot
•	  by Delicioso 200g
•	 Brownlees Award Winning Rhubarb and Ginger Jam 110g
•	 Brownlees Lemon Orange and Grapefruit Marmalade 110g
•	 Luscombe Organics Sparkling Raspberry Drink 270ml
•	 Qi Organic Afternoon Tea bags (20s) 50g
•	

•	 Lindt Master Chocolatier Swiss Collection 144g
•	 Lily O’Briens Creamy Caramels with Sea Salt 120g
•	 Butlers Mixed Berry and White Chocolate Box 170g
•	 Skelligs Strawberry and Champagne Chocolate Truffles 150g
•	 Pandora Bell Real Fruit Jellies 150g
•	 Melting Pot Traditional Butter Fudge 90g

Christmas Raider Christmas Afternoon 

Christmas Pioneer The Gourmet Gift Basket

•	 The Grade Christmas Spiced Apple Cake 440g
•	 Dittys Bakery Luxury Sweet Mince Pies (4’s)
•	 Lily O’Briens Creamy Caramels with Seasalt 120g
•	 Willies Cacao Praline Dark Chocolate Truffles with Sea Salt 

110g
•	 Forest Feast Mango and Coconut Fuit Balls 27g
•	 Pinkfinch Apple Crisps 35g
•	 Kilbeggan Organic Oat Cookies 200g
•	 Tregroes Bakery Chocolate Toffee Waffles 270g
•	 Montezuma Like No Udder Milk Chocolate Alternative 100g
•	 Lismore Milk Chocolate Apple Sticks 25g
•	 Rhythm 108 Ooh La La Chocolate Hazelnut Tea Biscuits 24g
•	 Rhythm 108 Ooh La La Lemon and Ginger Tea Biscuits 24g
•	 Indie Bay Smokin’ BBQ Spelt Pretzel Bites 26g
•	 Snact 100% Real Fruit Jerky 20g
•	 Ape Crunchy Coconut Bites 30g
•	 Melting Pot Traditional Butter Fudge 90g

Gourmet Contents:
•	 The Grade Christmas Spiced Apple Cake 440g
•	 Dittys Bakery Luxury Sweet Mince Pies (4’s)
•	 Cooleeny Farmhouse Cheese 200g
•	 Bandon Vale Glandor Farmhouse Cheese 200g
•	 Pandora Bell Real Fruit Jellies 150g
•	 Kilbeggan Organic Original Oat Cookies 200g
•	 Lismore Milk Chocolate Apple Sticks 25g
•	 Grahams Traditional Irish Shortbread 135g
•	 Tregroes Bakery Luxury Toffee Waffles 260g
•	 Lily O’Briens Creamy Caramels with Seasalt 120g
•	 Pinkfinch Apple Crisps 35g

Gourmet Contents:

•	 George Wyndham Bin 555 Shiraz
•	 George Wyndham Bin 222 Chardonnay

•	 George Wyndham Bin 333 Pinot Noir 75cl
•	 The Grade Christmas Spiced Apple Cake 440g
•	 Dittys Bakery Luxury Sweet Mince Pies (4’s)
•	 Grahams Traditional Irish Shortbread 135g
•	 Lindt Lindor Mint Milk Chocolate Truffles 200g
•	 Montezuma Orangutang Orange and Butterscotch White 

Chocolate 100g
•	 Melting Pot Traditional Butter Fudge 90g
•	 Brownlees Award Winning Raspberry Jam 110g
•	 Brownlees Extra Fruit Lemon and Grapefruit Marmalade 110g
•	 Pinkfinch Fruit Crisps 35g

Gourmet Contents:
•	 Trulli Italian Sangiovese 75cl
•	 Nibble Nose Creamy Red Leicester Cheese 200g
•	 Nibble Nose Caramelised Red Onion Cheddar 200g
•	 Carrigaline Garlic and Herb Cheese 200g
•	 Ducs de Gacoigne Pate 90g
•	 Crossogue Fruit Chutney 225g
•	 Itsu Soy and Sea Salt Crispy Seaweed Thins 5g
•	 Lismore Milk Chocolate Apple Sticks 25g
•	 Willies Cacao Milk Chocolate With Sea Salt 50g
•	 Holmes Bakery Honeycomb Bars 200g
•	 Dittys Original Irish Oatcakes 150g

Gourmet Contents:



Great  Taste Award Chrome

Great  Taste Award
Platinum

Artisan Gold Hamper

•	 Cooleeney Daru Cheese 200g
•	 Carrigaline Smoked Cheese 200g
•	 Foods of Athenry Multiseed Gourmet Sodabread Toasts 135g
•	 Filligans Donegal Cucumber Relish 200g
•	 Crossogue Fruit Chutney 225g
•	 Pinkfinch Vegetable Crisps 35g
•	 The Grade Dittys Chocolate Ganache Pudding 200g
•	 Rhythm 108 Ooh La La Chocolate Hazelnut Tea Biscuits 135g
•	 Willies Cacao Milk Chocolate with Sea Salt Praline Truffles 

110g
•	 Lily O’Briens Creamy Caramels with Sea Salt 120g
•	 Killbeggan Organic Irish Oat Cookies 200g

Gourmet Contents:

•	 Bandon Vale Glandor 200g
•	 Curators Teriyaki Spice Beef Jerky 30g
•	 Silver and Green Garlic Stuffed Olives 220g
•	 Sendero Uganda Ground Coffee 250g
•	 Pena De Martos Spanish Extra Virgin Olive Oil 100ml
•	 Dittys Irish Oat Cakes 150g
•	 Filligans Donegal Cucumber Relish 200g
•	 Sesame and Date Spread 170g
•	 Rockin’ Roots Irish Sea Salt Crisps 40g
•	 Crossogue Fruit Chutney 225g
•	 Spanish Montain Honey Terrocotta Pot 200g
•	 Pinkfinch Vegetable Crisps 35g
•	 Apes Crunchy Coconut Bites 30g
•	 SD Bells Natural Loose Leaf Tea 125g
•	 Holmes Bakery Caramel Fingers 200g
•	 Rhythm 108 Chocolate Hazelnut Ooh La La Tea Biscuits 24g
•	 Naive Organic Milk Chocolate with Peanut Butter 57g
•	 Willies Cacao Dark Chocolate 50g
•	 Willies Cacao Milk Chocolate with Sea Salt 50g
•	 Skelligs Dark Chocolate Mint Truffles 130g
•	 Lily Obriens Creamy Caramels 120g
•	 Laumont Trufas Truffles 25g
•	 Tregoes Freshly Baked Toffee Wafflfes 260g
•	 Kilbeggan Organic Irish Oat Cookies 200g
•	 Coco Fina Organic Unrefined Hazelenut Chocolate Spread 

200g
•	 Lismore Dark Chocolate Apple Sticks 25g

Gourmet Contents:

Great Taste Award Silver

•	 Ummera Organic Smoked Salmon 100g
•	 Brady Family Traditional Carved Ham 130g
•	 Bandon Vale Murragh Irish Gloucester Cheese 200g
•	 Sendero Uganda Roast Ground Coffee 250g
•	 Dittys Savoury Irish Oatcakes 150g
•	 Ape Crunchy Coconut and Chia Seed Bites 30g
•	 Oloves Basil and Garlic Olives 30g
•	 Ducs de Gascogne Pate 90g
•	 Filligans Donegal Cucumber Relish 200g
•	 Holmes Bakery Chocolate Shortbread 200g
•	 Kilbeggan Irish Oat Cookies 200g
•	 Rhythm 108 Ooh La La Coconut Cookies 135g
•	 Pinkfinch Banana Crisps 35g
•	 Willies Cacao Dark Chocolate Chef Drops 150g
•	 Tregoes Toffee Waffles 260g
•	 Lismore Dark Chocolate Apple Sticks 25g
•	 Willies Cacao Milk Chocolate Sea Salt Praline Truffles 110g
•	 Coco Fina Chocolate Spread 200g
•	 Brownlees Raspberry Jam 110g

Gourmet Contents:

•	 Ummera Organic Smoked Salmon 200g
•	 Brady Family Traditional Large Ham
•	 Heart of Lincolnshire Cheddar 200g
•	 Red Cheddar and Onion 200g
•	 Bandon Vale Vintage Rich Nutty Cheddar
•	 Connemara Air Dried Beef
•	 Great Glen Green Pepper Venison Salami 90g
•	 Nibble Nose Black as Coal Cheese 200g
•	 Nibble Nose Caramelised Onion Cheese 200g
•	 McGeoghs Connemara Air Dried Lamb 55g
•	 Ducs de Gascogne Pure Duck Terrine with Olives 90g
•	 La Cuna Mushroom Pate With White Truffle 85g
•	 Crossogue Fruit Chutney 225g
•	 Filligans Donegal Cucumber Relish 200g
•	 Nutural World Sesame and Date Spread 170g
•	 Foods of Athenry Multiseed Gourmet Sodabread Toasts 110g
•	 Spanish Montain Honey Terrocotta Pot 200g
•	 Curators Korean BBQ Beef Jerky 30g
•	 Love Corn Sea Salt Roasted Corn Snack 45g
•	 Christmas Chocolate Cake 400g
•	 Foods of Athenry Cookie Shots Chocolate Brownie Biscuits 

120g
•	 Tregoes Chocolate Toffee Waffles 270g
•	 Willies Cacao Milk Chocolate and Sea Salt Praline Truffles 

110g
•	 Naive Kefir Probiotic Milk Chocolate 57g
•	 Pandora Bell Real Fruit Jellies 150g
•	 Grahams Chocolate and Ginger Oat Cookies 135g
•	 Coco Fina Organic Unrefined Hazelenut Chocolate Spread 

200g
•	 Rhythm 108 Chocolate Hazelnut Ooh La La Tea Biscuits 24g
•	 Lismore Dark Chocolate Apple Sticks 25g

Gourmet Contents:



Gourmet Wine Celebrations Christmas Celebrations 
Party Hamper

Artisan Feast Hamper

Christmas Tempter Gift 
Basket

•	 Trulli Italian Sangiovese 75cl
•	 Wyndham Estate Bin 222 Chardonnay 75cl
•	 Nibble Nose Caramelised Red Onion Cheddar 200g
•	 Nibble Nose Red Leicester Cheese 200g
•	 Lindt Lindor Mint Chocolate Truffles 200g
•	 Silver and Green Garlic Stuffed Olives 220g
•	 Ape Crunchy Coconut and Chia Seed Bites 30g
•	 Rockin’ Roots Irish Sea Salt Crisps 40g
•	 Foods of Athenry Multiseed Gourmet Sodabread Toasts 110g
•	 Ducs de Gacoigne Pate 90g
•	 Pinkfinch Vegetable Crisps 25g
•	 Forest Feast Milk Chocolate Mango and Coconut Fruit Balls 

30g

Gourmet Contents:
•	 George Wyndham Bin 555 Shiraz
•	 George Wyndham Bin 222 Chardonnay
•	 George Wyndham Bin 333 Pinot Noir
•	 Jacobs Creek Chardonnay Pinot Noir

•	 Holmes Bakery Traditional Christmas Pudding 180g
•	 Dittys Bakery Luxury Mince Pies (4’s)
•	 Grahams Traditional Irish Shortbread 135g
•	 Holmes Bakery Caramel Slices 200g
•	 Lindt Lindor Milk Chocolate Mint Truffles 200g
•	 Willies Cacao El Blanco Venezuelan White Chocolate 50g
•	 Skelligs Strawberry and Champagne Truffles 150g
•	 Lismore Milk Chocolate Apple Sticks 25g
•	 Melting Pot Traditional Butter Fudge 90g
•	 Forest Feast Street Food Louisiana Hickory Smoke Almonds 

40g
•	 Pinkfinch Apple Crisps 25g
•	 Brownlees Award Winning Rhubarb and Ginger Jam 110g
•	 Brownlees Lemon Orange and Grapefruit Marmalade 110g
•	 Forest Feast Milk Chocolate Mango and Coconut Fruit Balls 

30g

Gourmet Contents:

•	 Savoury Artisanal Foods:
•	 Ummera Organic Smoked Salmon 200g
•	 Brady Family Traditional Large Ham
•	 Connemara Air Dried Beef
•	 Great Glen Green Pepper Venison Salami 90g
•	 Heart of Lincolnshire Cheddar 200g
•	 Red Cheddar and Onion 200g
•	 Bandon Vale Murragh Cheese 200g
•	 Bandon Vale Vintage Cheese 200g
•	 Rockin’ Roots Irish Sea Salt Crisps 40g
•	 ​Sweet Artisanal Foods:
•	 Dittys Christmas Chocolate Ganache Pudding 200g
•	 Heavenly Iced Christmas Cake by Foods of Athenry 600g
•	 Dittys Bakery Luxury Mince Pies (4’s)
•	 Tregroes Freshly Baked Milk Chocolate Waffles 230g
•	 Kilbeggan Organic Oat Cookies 200g
•	 Grahams Chocolate and Ginger Oat Cookies 135g
•	 Melting Pot Traditional Butter Fudge 90g
•	 Spanish Mountain Wildflower Honey in Ceramic Pot by Delici-

oso 200g
•	 Brownlees Award Winning Rhubarb and Ginger Jam 110g
•	 Brownlees Lemon Orange and Grapefruit Marmalade 110g
•	 Hazelnut & Charrob Nut Butter 35g
•	 Luscombe Sparkling Apple Crush 270ml
•	 ​Artisanal Chocolates:
•	 Montezuma Orange Milk Chocolate Alternative 100g
•	 Lily O’Briens Dessert Collection 230g
•	 Lindt Lindor Milk Chocolate Mint Truffles 200g

•	

•	 The Grade Christmas Spiced Apple Cake 440g
•	 Dittys Bakery Luxury Sweet Mince Pies (4’s)
•	 Lily O’Brien Dessert Chocolate Selection 230g
•	 Kilbeggan Organic Original Oat Cookies 200g
•	 Pandora Bell Real Fruit Jellies 150g
•	 Melting Pot Traditional Butter Fudge 90g
•	 Brownlees Award Winning Strawberry Jam 110g
•	 Brownlees Extra Fruit Lemon and Grapefruit Marmalade 110g
•	 Perkier Bites 35g
•	 Snact 100% Real Fruit Jerky 20g
•	 Indie Bay Pretzel Bites 26g


